TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Derek Rose Pyjamas Limited		08/01/2006	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Derek Rose Limited	
Street Address:	124 Finchley Road	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73742489	DEREK ROSE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(708)383-8897 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 708 383-8801ext.24 Email: mmerz@merz-law.com Correspondent Name: Mary Catherine Merz

Address Line 1: 1140 Lake Street, Suite #304

Address Line 4: Oak Park, ILLINOIS 60301-1051

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 21799

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

900054636 **REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0209**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ameen Imam	
Signature:	/Ameen Imam/	
Date:	08/01/2006	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0210

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003360 FRAME: 0211

RECORDED: 08/01/2006